
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

MURDOCK John136 30.1001.3 0.09.600 9.600 9.600 9.6001 9.700

City of Liverpool RGC 1.3 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.5009.600 0.0 29.700

59.800

28.400

28.800

LEAVEY Jack Micheal134 29.7001.3 0.09.400 9.400 9.500 9.5002 9.500

City of Liverpool RGC 1.3 9.300 9.300 9.600 9.4009.400 0.0 29.400

59.100

28.100

28.400

RICHARDSON Thomas140 28.2001.6 0.99.200 9.100 9.200 9.2003 9.100

Aspire Springers 1.8 8.900 9.000 9.000 8.9009.100 0.0 28.700

56.900

26.900

27.500

MARVIN Corey135 28.8001.3 0.09.100 9.100 9.200 9.2004 9.200

Alpha Trampoline Club 0.7 6.600 6.700 6.600 6.7006.600 0.0 20.600

49.400

19.900

27.500
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